
PANEL DISCUSSION  

Sunday, June 5
th

 at 1:30 in the Library Rotunda. 

 

A panel discussion moderated by Leslie Perrin Wilson. Panelists include David Michaelis, author 

of N.C. Wyeth: a biography (1998), Sandra Harbert Petrulionis, Distinguished Professor of 

English and American Studies, Pennsylvania State University, Altoona, and Alan Wallach,   

Ralph H. Wark Professor of Art and Art History and Professor of American Studies Emeritus 

Professorial Lecturer in Art History, George Washington University 

 

GALLERY TOURS 

 

Leslie Perrin Wilson, Curator of the William Munroe Special Collections, will offer guided 

gallery tours of the exhibit on the following dates: 

 

Wednesday, April 27 @10:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 2@3:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 14@10:00 a.m. 

Thursday, May 26@6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 8@2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 22@10:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 18@10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, August 17@10:00 a.m. 

Saturday, September 10@10:00 a.m.  

 


